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BED  44444 SIX PACK ANNUALS  (36 plants per flat)

14*B ____ CALENDULA 'BON BON MIX'  12-14" 4* ____ PANSY 'DELTA PREMIUM RED BLOTCH' 10* ____ SNAPDRAGON 'SONNET CRIMSON'

11*B ____ CALENDULA 'BON BON ORANGE' 5* ____ PANSY 'DELTA PRO CLEAR COLORS MIX' 10* ____ SNAPDRAGON 'SONNET ROSE'

21*B ____ CALENDULA 'BON BON YELLOW' 6*B ____ PANSY 'MAJESTIC GIANT II YELLOW BLOTCH' 5* ____ SNAPDRAGON 'SONNET YELLOW'

7 ____ CARNATION 'CHABAUD DOUBLE MIX' 50*B ____ POPPY 'CHAMPAGNE BUBBLES MIX'  2 ____ STATICE 'QIS MIX'

3 ____ CARNATION 'DWARF FRAGRANCE MIX' 4*B ____ POPPY 'SPARKLING BUBBLES MIX'  3 ____ STOCK 'GIANT IMPERIAL' 2-2.5' 

11* ____ DIANTHUS 'FLORAL LACE MIX' 4B ____ SNAPDRAGON 'POTOMAC LAVENDER' (CUT FLOWER)10 ____ SWEET PEA 'EARLY BLOOM MIX'  5-6'

21*B ____ DIANTHUS 'TELSTAR MIX' 5* ____ SNAPDRAGON 'SNAPSHOT RED' 13* ____ VIOLA 'PENNY CLEAR YELLOW'

7* ____ DIANTHUS 'WEE WILLIE MIX' 4* ____ SNAPDRAGON 'SNAPTINI MIX' 10* ____ VIOLA 'PENNY LANE MIX'

6* ____ LINARIA maroccana  'NORTHERN LIGHTS' 3* ____ SNAPDRAGON 'SNAPTINI PEACH' 4* ____ VIOLA 'SORBET BLACK DELIGHT'

6* ____ PANSY 'DELTA BLOTCH MIX' 3* ____ SNAPDRAGON 'SNAPTINI WHITE' 6* ____ VIOLA 'SORBET SELECT MIX'

14*B ____ PANSY 'DELTA PREMIUM NEON VIOLET' 3* ____ SNAPDRAGON 'SNAPTINI YELLOW' 3* ____ VIOLA 'SORBET XP ICY BLUE'

BED  22222 SIX PACK SPECIAL SELECTION  (36 plants per flat)

3* ____ ARMERIA maritima  'MORNING STAR DP ROSE' 6* ____ PRIMROSE acaulis  'BONNELI ELCORA BLUE' 30* ____ PRIMROSE acaulis  'DANOVA GROWER SELECT MIX'

10* ____ BELLIS perennis  'GALAXY MIX' 5* ____ PRIMROSE acaulis  'DANESSA PINK SHADES' 6* ____ PRIMROSE acaulis  'PRIMLET MIX'

20 ____ DUSTY MILLER 'SILVER DUST' 4* ____ PRIMROSE acaulis  'DANESSA ROSE SHADES' 8* ____ PRIMROSE obconica  'LIBRE MIX'

15* ____ IBERIS sempervirens  'WHISTLER WHITE' 3* ____ PRIMROSE acaulis  'DANESSA SUNRISE MIX'

BED  11111 SIX PACK PREMIUM  (36 plants per flat)

3 ____ AEONIUM 'KIWI' 21 ____ DELPHINIUM 'MAGIC FOUNTAINS MIX' 3* ____ PELARGONIUM 'ORBIT WHITE' (GERANIUM)

6 ____ AQUILEGIA 'EARLYBIRD MIX' 10 ____ DIGITALIS purpurea  'FOXY' (AAS Winner!) 3 ____ PENSTEMON heterophyllus  'ELECTRIC BLUE'

12 ____ CARNATION caryophyllus  'LILLIPOT MIX' 9 _____ GRASS CAREX  p.  'CA. FIELD SEDGE' CA Native 65 ____ RANUNCULAS 'CALIFORNIA DWARF MIX'

6 ____ COREOPSIS 'EARLY SUNRISE' (AAS Winner!) 18 ____ GRASS FESTUCA glauca  'BLUE FESCUE'

3 ____ DELPHINIUM 'BLUE MIRROR' 15 ____ GRASS STIPA tenuissima  'MEXICAN FEATHER' 

6 ___ DELPHINIUM 'GUARDIAN MIX' 35 ____ LAVANDULA angustifolia  'ENGLISH LAVENDER'

Hours of Operation: Mon - Fri  8:oo am -  4:00 pm

Closed Sat and Sun
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BED  11111 * SIX PACK CYCLAMEN  (36 plants per flat)

5* ____ CYCLAMEN 'MINI MIX'  (M) (reds, whites, purples)

6PKVG  33333 SIX PACK VEGETABLES & HERBS  (36 plants per flat)

15 ____ BROCCOLI 'MARATHON' 2 ____ MENTHA spicata  'SPEARMINT' 10 ____ PARSLEY 'ITALIAN GIANT'

2 ____ BRUSSELS SPROUTS 'JADE CROSS' 2 ____ MENTHA x piperita  'PEPPERMINT' 6 ____ SNAP PEAS 'SUGAR ANN DWARF' (AAS WINNER!)

2 ____ KALE 'RED RUSSIAN' 7 ____ ONION 'GREEN BUNCHING WARRIOR' (AAS WINNER!)  3 ____ SNOW PEAS 'LITTLE SNOW PEA PURPLE'

2 ____ KALE 'TOSCANO' 5 ____ OREGANO 'GREEK' 4 ____ SNOW PEAS 'OREGON SUGAR POD'

9 ____ LETTUCE CLAYTONIA perfoliata  (MINER'S LETTUCE) 5 ____ OREGANO 'ITALIAN' 8 ____ SPINACH 'BLOOMSDALE LONG STANDING'

6 ____ LETTUCE 'LITTLE GEM' (Mini green Romaine) 16 ____ PARSLEY 'DARK GREEN ITALIAN FLAT LEAF' 4 ____ SWISS CHARD 'ASSORTED'

10 ____ LETTUCE 'RED RIDING HOOD' 8 ____ PARSLEY 'EXTRA TRIPLE CURLED' 5 ____ THYMUS vulgaris 'ENGLISH THYME'

4VEG  00425 4.5" VEGETABLES & HERBS  (ROUNDS - 16 plants per flat)  

4 ____ ARTICHOKE 'GREEN GLOBE'

5 ____ CILANTRO 'SANTO'

3 ____ THYMUS vulgaris  'ENGLISH THYME'

4BED  00450 4.5" PERENNIALS  (ROUNDS - 16 plants per flat)  

8 ____ AQUILEGIA x hybrida 'EARLYBIRD™  RED & YELLOW 5*B ____ DELPHINIUM elatum  'GUARDIAN BLUE' 8B ____ ERIGERON karvinskianus  'PROFUSION'

7 ____ AQUILEGIA x hybrida 'EARLYBIRD™ PURPLE & BLUE' 12 ____ DELPHINIUM elatum  'GUARDIAN MIX' 5*B ____ OSTEOSPERMUM 'SERENITY DARK PURPLE'

6* ____ ASCLEPIAS curassavica  'RED BUTTERFLY' 6 ____ DICHONDRA argentea  'SILVER FALLS' 2 ____ RANUNCULAS 'CALIFORNIA DWARF MIX'

20* ____ ASCLEPIAS curassavica  'SILKY DEEP RED' 6 ____ DIGITALIS 'DALMATION MIX' 4 ____ ROSMARINUS officinalis  'SPICE ISLAND' upright

3* ____ ASCLEPIAS curassavica  'SILKY GOLD' 6*B ____ DIGITALIS 'DALMATION PEACH' 7* ____ SALVIA longispicata  x farinacea  'MYSTY'

25* ____ BACOPA sutera  'MEGACOPA WHITE' 3B ____ DIGITALIS 'DALMATION PURPLE'

7*B ____ DELPHINIUM 'BLUE DIAMONDS' 14 ____ DIGITALIS 'DALMATION ROSE'

BED  98766 4" & 4.5" CYCLAMEN  (SQUARES & ROUNDS - 16 plants per flat) 

7* ____ CYCLAMEN 'LATINIA SUCCESS BRIGHT RED' (I)5* ____ CYCLAMEN 'LATINIA SUCCESS PURPLE'  (I)

15* ____ CYCLAMEN 'LATINIA SUCCESS MIX'  (I) 7* ____ CYCLAMEN 'LATINIA SUCCESS WHITE' (I)  

4BED 98766 4.5" PREMIUM PERENNIALS  (ROUNDS - 16 plants per flat)  

6 ____ AQUILEGIA formosa  'WESTERN COLUMBINE'

2 ____ ERIGERON glaucus  'W.R.' CA Native

8B ____ ERIOGONUM g. rubescens  'RED BUCKWHEAT' CA Native

Hours of Operation: Mon - Fri  8:oo am -  4:00 pm

Closed Sat and Sun
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4BED  98765 4.5" SUCCULENTS  (ROUNDS - 16 plants per flat)  

9 ____ AEONIUM arboreum  'GREEN' 3 ____ ECHEVERIA 'AFTERGLOW' 1 ____ GRAPTOVERIA 'DEBBIE'

12 ____ AEONIUM decorum  'SUNBURST PINK' 5 ____ ECHEVERIA 'BLUE ELF' 4 ____ HAWORTHIA cuspidata  'STAR WINDOW PLANT'

4 ____ AEONIUM 'KIWI' 2* ____ ECHEVERIA 'CHROMA' 6 ____ HAWORTHIA fasciata  'ZEBRA'

2 ____ ALOE aristata  'LACE ALOE' 3 ____ ECHEVERIA MIX 10* ____ OTHANNA capensis  'LITTLE PICKLES'

4 ____ ALOE zanzibarica 2 ____ ECHEVERIA 'RED PRINCE' 10 ____ SEDUM & SUCCULENT MIX 

2 ____ CRASSULA 'BABY'S NECKLACE' 1 ____ ECHEVERIA subsessilis  'BLUE' 3 ____ SEDUM nussbaumerianum  'COPPERTONE'

4 ____ CRASSULA perforata 2 ____ ECHEVERIA 'VERTIS' 9 ____ SENECIO serpens

80 ____ DUDLEYA ingens 'BAJA LIVE FOREVER' 2 ____ GRAPTOSEDUM 'VERA HIGGINS' 3* ____ TRADESCANTIA pallida  'PURPLE HEART'

SUNPER1  00475 5.5" & 1 GALLON SUCCULENTS  (Sold by the unit) 

4 ____ AEONIUM decorum  'SUNBURST PINK' 3 ____ ALOE brevifolia  'VARIEGATA'

9 ____ AGAVE paryii 10 ____ SANSEVERIA trifasciata  (SNAKE PLANT)

45 ____ ALOE aristata 'LACE ALOE' 10 ____ SANSEVERIA trifasciata var. laurentii  (VARIEGATED SNAKE PLANT)

SUNPERB1  66666 GALLON GRASSES  (Sold by the unit)

15 ____ CALAMAGROSTIS foliosa  'MENDICINO REED GRASS' CA Native20 ____ MUHLENBERGIA x capillaris  'WHITE CLOUD' 12 ____ SISYRINCHIUM californicum  'YELLOW STONE' CA Native

75 ____ FESTUCA glauca  'BLUE FESCUE' 6* ____ PENNISETUM setaceum  'EATON CANYON' 50 ____ STIPA 'MEXICAN FEATHER GRASS'

20 ____ MUHLENBERGIA dubia  'PINE MUHLY' 40* ____ SESLERIA 'GREENLEE'S HYBRID'

SUNPERB1 66666  GALLON PERENNIALS (Sold by the unit)

10* ____ ARGYRANTHEMUM 'ANGELIC GIANT PINK' 15 ____ LAMIUM maculatum  'WHITE NANCY'      40* ____ PLUMBAGO auriculata  'IMPERIAL BLUE' (Cape Leadwort)

20* ____ ARGYRANTHEMUM 'ANGELIC SUNNY SPRING' (Yellow)30* ____ LANTANA montevidensis  'TRAILING WHITE' 30 ____ ROSMARINUS officinalis  'ARP'  upright

20* ____ ARGYRANTHEMUM 'BEAUTY YELLOW' 40B ____ LAVANDULA dentata  'FRENCH LAVENDER' 20 ____ ROSMARINUS officinalis 'SPICE ISLAND' upright

20*B ____ CARISSA x macrocarpa  'TUTTLE' 35 ____ LAVANDULA x intermedia  'PROVENCE' 10 ____ ROSMARINUS officinalis  'TUSCAN BLUE'  upright

10 ____ COLEUS 'VOLCANICA SOLAR FLARE' 30* ____ OSTEOSPERMUM 'BLUE EYED BEAUTY' 12 ____ SANTOLINA virens  'GREEN LAVENDER COTTON'

20*B ____ CONVOLVULUS cneorum  'BUSH MORNING GLORY' 30* ____ OSTEOSPERMUM 'SERENITY BRONZE' 6* ____ STATICE sinuatum  'FORTRESS WHITE'

100 ____ CONVOLVULUS mauritanicus  'MOROCCAN BEAUTY' 35* ____ OSTEOSPERMUM 'SERENITY DARK PURPLE' 6* ____ STATICE sinuatum  'QIS MIX'

40* ____ CUPHEA hyssopifolia  'WHITE' (MEXICAN HEATHER) 50* ____ OSTEOSPERMUM 'SERENITY PINK' 30 ____ TEUCRIUM chamaedrys  'GERMANDER' 

20 ____ DIGITALIS purpurea  'FOXY' (AAS Winner!) 60* ____ OSTEOSPERMUM 'SERENITY WHITE'

25* ____ ERYSIMUM 'BOWLES MAUVE' 10* ____ PELARGONIUM x crispum  'CORAL'

Hours of Operation: Mon - Fri  8:oo am -  4:00 pm

Closed Sat and Sun
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SUNPER1  00375 SPECIAL SELECTION GALLONS   (Sold by the unit)

50* ____ ASCLEPIAS curassavica  'RED BUTTERFLY' 20 ____ ERIOGONUM fasciculatum  'WARRINER LYTLE' CA Native

60* ____ ASCLEPIAS curassavica  'SILKY GOLD' 140* ____ ERIOGONUM grande rubescens  'RED BUCKWHEAT' CA Native

15* ____ CALYLOPHUS drummondianus 30 ____ HIBISCUS acetosella 'MAHOGANY SPLENDOR'

6 ____ CEANOTHUS griseus horiz. 'CARMEL CREEPER' CA Native20* ____ MIX MASTER 'SANTA FE SUNSET'

8 ____ CISTUS pulverulentus  'SUNSET' 10* ____ MIX MASTER 'TROPICAL'

5B ____ CRASPEDIA globosa  'GOLF BEAUTY' 20* ____ POLYGALA fruticosa  'PETITE BUTTERFLIES'

10 ____ ERIGERON glaucus  'WAYNE RODERICK' CA Native20* ____ VERBENA lilacina  'DE LA MINA' CA Native

6 ____ ERIOGONUM arborescens 'SANTA CRUZ ISLAND BUCKWHEAT' CA Native20* ____ VERBENA lilacina  'PASEO RANCHO' CA Native

SUNPER1  00475 PREMIUM PERENNIAL GALLONS  (Sold by the unit)

30 ____ EUCALYPTUS pulverulenta  'BABY BLUE BOUQUET'

20 ____ SALVIA apiana 'CA WHITE SAGE' CA Native 

SUNPER5  88888 5 GALLON PERENNIALS  (Sold by the unit) 

30 ____ ARBUTUS unedo  (STRAWBERRY TREE) 25 ____ FEIJOA sellowiana  'PINEAPPLE GUAVA' 60* ____ PHLOMIS fruticosa  'JERUSALEM SAGE'

65 ____ ECHIUM fastuosum  'PRIDE OF MADEIRA' 75 ____ HETEROMELES arbutifolia  'TOYON' CA Native

SUNPER5  88888 5 GALLON SUCCULENTS  (Sold by the unit) 

8 ____ AGAVE parryi 3 ____ ALOE x salm-dyckiana 20B ____ MANGAVE 'PINEAPPLE EXPRESS'

3 ____ ALOE  aristata 'LACE ALOE' 20 ____ ALOE zanzibarica 6 ____ SANSEVERIA trifasciata  (DRACAENA trifasciata )

14 ____ ALOE barbadensis  'MEDICINAL ALOE VERA' 40 ____ MANGAVE ' NAVAJO PRINCESS'

Hours of Operation: Mon - Fri  8:oo am -  4:00 pm

Closed Sat and Sun
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